AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED, MADE & OWNED
For more information visit burnbrite.com
Product Overview
Ever popular Versa Lite reliably performs in the tough environments
tradies and campers encounter everyday.
Available in voltages ranging from 12VDC to 240VAC, the light
is ideal for illuminating construction sites, garages, workshops,
confined spaces, tents, caravans, 4WD applications and DIY jobs.
The strong clear, impact resistant outer case and impact absorbing,
anti-roll ‘finned’ handle makes Versa Lite perfect for jobs big and
small.
Versa Lite is designed and manufactured in Australia.
Features
•	 Strong, clear, impact resistant outer case
•	 Impact absorbing and anti-roll ‘finned’ handle
•	 Oil & petrol resistant
•	 Uses compact 11W fluorescent lamps – equivalent light
output to a 75W globe
•	 Low maintenance – simple, no-tool lamp replacement
•	 Long life lamp – up to 6,000 hours
•	 Compact slim profile – 402mm long
•	 Glow in the dark lamp holder to locate light
•	 Removable hanging hook
•	 Double insulated construction
•	 Built-in reflector
AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED, MADE & OWNED
For more information visit burnbrite.com
Specifications
LIGHT ORDER CODE LUMENS WATTAGE VOLTAGE CURRENT
(A)
LENGTH
(mm)
MASS
(kg) CABLE CONFIGURATION
Versa Lite BBLVERSALITE12V 900 11 12VDC 1.0 410 0.7 6m cable with lighter plug
Versa Lite BBLVERSALITE32V 900 11 32VAC 0.5 410 0.7 6m cable with T-Pin
Versa Lite BBLVERSALITE32V12M 900 11 32VAC 0.5 410 0.7 12m cable with T-Pin
Versa Lite BBLVERSALITE240/12 900 11 240VAC 0.1 410 0.7 6m cable with 3-Pin
Versa Lite BBLVERSALITE240VELEC 900 11 240VAC 0.08 410 0.7 6m cable with 3-Pin
Accessories
ACCESSORIES ORDER CODE OUTLETS VOLTAGE POWER MASS (kg) CABLE CONFIGURATION
Transformer BBLTRF50VA240/24V 1 240V/24V 50VA 1.8 Input: 3-Pin plug, Output: T-pin socket
Transformer BBLTRF50VA240/32V 1 240V/32V 50VA 1.8 Input: 3-Pin plug, Output: T-pin socket
Transformer BBLTRF100VA240/24V 2 240V/24V 100VA 2.3 Input: 3-Pin plug, Output: T-pin socket
Transformer BBLTRF100VA240/32V 2 240V/32V 100VA 2.3 Input: 3-Pin plug, Output: T-pin socket
Transformer BBLTRF200VA240/32V 4 240V/32V 200VA 3.2 Input: 3-Pin plug, Output: T-pin socket
Plug Pack BBL169602 Lighter socket 240/12VDC 2A Input: 2-Pin Plug, Output: lighter socket